TITAN & TITAN 2+
SPORTS
Modular Flood Lighting System 75W - 1200W
2
 APPLICATIONS
	• Stadiums
	• Sports Fields
	• Building Facades

WH = White
BL = Black
Ordering Information
Photometrics
TITAN2+
6
TNP-100 TNP-200
TNP-300 TN-P400
Model Number TNP-75 TNP-100
Wattage(W) 75 100
Typical System Power (W) 82 110
Typical Luminous Flux 12,800 17,800
Input Voltage Range
100-305VAC 50/60Hz
(347-480VAC available)
CCT (K) 4000K, 5000K, 6000K
CRI <70 or <80 available)
IP IP65
Weight (Kg) Max 4.4Kg
Model Number TNP-150 TNP-200
Wattage(W) 150 200
Typical System Power (W) 160 2200
Typical Luminous Flux 25,500 35,800
Input Voltage Range
100-305VAC 50/60Hz
(347-480VAC available)
CCT (K) 4000K, 5000K, 6000K
CRI <70 or <80 available)
IP IP65
Weight (Kg) Max 8.0Kg
Model Number TNP-300
Wattage(W) 300
Typical System Power (W) 320
Typical Luminous Flux 52,100
Input Voltage Range
100-305VAC 50/60Hz
(347-480VAC available)
CCT (K) 4000K, 5000K, 6000K
CRI <70 or <80 available)
IP IP65
Weight (Kg) Max 9.9Kg
Model Number TNP-400
Wattage(W) 400
Typical System Power (W) 440
Typical Luminous Flux 71,800
Input Voltage Range
100-305VAC 50/60Hz
(347-480VAC available)
CCT (K) 4000K, 5000K, 6000K
CRI <70 or <80 available)
IP IP65
Weight (Kg) Max 12.6Kg
TITAN2+
TNP-800TNP-600
TNP-1000 TNP-1200
Model Number TNP-600
Wattage(W) 600
Typical System Power (W) 620
Typical Luminous Flux 105,000
Input Voltage Range
100-305VAC 50/60Hz
(347-480VAC available)
CCT (K) 4000K, 5000K, 6000K
CRI <70 or <80 available)
IP IP65
Weight (Kg) Max 16.4Kg
Model Number TNP-800
Wattage(W) 800
Typical System Power (W) 880
Typical Luminous Flux 143,500
Input Voltage Range